

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.33368 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
1.	02.12.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri B.V. Pavan Kumar, learned Counsel representing Sri Somisetty Ganesh Babu, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner and of Ms. Ch. Swapna Priya, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Social Welfare. At request of Ms. Ch. Swapna Priya, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Social Welfare, list on 09.12.2025 in the Motion list, to enable her to obtain Written Instructions. GRKP, J DSV	

--	--	--	--